liquidati € 45.325,00
riservati € 130.766,00
sinistro | data accadimento | stato liquidati riservati
201211 800785 17-05-2012 DF 1.040,00
2012 11 800786 24-05-2012 DF 150,00
201211 800788 04-06-2012 DF 750,00
2012 11 800874 25-05-2012 DF 2.457,00
201211 800875 31-05-2012 DF 2.950,00
2012 11 800994 19-08-2012 DF 600,00
2012/ 11 801052 14-08-2012 PR 3.750,00 1.500,00
2012 11 801053 14-08-2012 DF 1.605,00
201211 801088 21-06-2012 DF 1.130,00
2012 11 801114 24-06-2012 DF 1.250,00
201211 801116 06-09-2012 PR 503,00
2012 11 801117 17-09-2012 DF 500,00
2012/ 11 801151 14-09-2012 DF 200,00
2012 11 801190 08-08-2012 DF 700,00
201211 801203 16-07-2012 DF 1.480,00
2012 11 801364 19-09-2012 DF 2.500,00
201211 801381 30-11-2012 DF 350,00
2012 11 801382 15-10-2012 DF 260,00
201211 801383 05-11-2012 DF 270,00
2012 11 801389 31-08-2012 PR 55.003,00
2013/ 11 800168 16-07-2012 PR 3.500,00
2013 11 800169 17-01-2013 DF 1.700,00
2013/ 11 800188 27-08-2012 PR 1.000,00
2013 11 800189 26-11-2012 PR 650,00
2013/ 11 800200 04-11-2012 DF 650,00
2013 11 800222 31-01-2013 DF 550,00
2013/ 11 800280 16-10-2012 PR 3.500,00
2013 11 800282 02-03-2013 DF 270,00
2013/ 11 800283 02-03-2013 DF 850,00
2013 11 800290 27-09-2012 PR 3.000,00
2013/ 11 800297 11-02-2013 PR 150,00
2013 11 800298 04-01-2013 DF 600,00
2013/ 11 800331 31-08-2012 PR 1.000,00
2013 11 800362 05-01-2013 DF 250,00
2013/ 11 800363 04-01-2013 DF 350,00
2013 11 800364 04-01-2013 DF 450,00
2013/ 11 800365 01-03-2013 DF 350,00
2013 11 800366 16-02-2013 PR 850,00
2013/ 11 800367 24-03-2013 DF 1.000,00
2013 11 800382 20-03-2013 DF 4.900,00
2013/ 11 800440 26-01-2013 DF 4.000,00
2013 11 800441 19-02-2013 PR 5.000,00
2013/ 11 800463 16-01-2013 PR 500,00
2013 11 800509 18-07-2012 PR 4.000,00
2013/ 11 800591 05-06-2013 PR 1.500,00
2013 11 800592 06-02-2013 DF 1.000,00
2013/ 11 800596 07-06-2013 DF 2.000,00
2013 11 800601 02-06-2013 PR 500,00
2013/ 11 800621 08-05-2013 DF 600,00
2013 11 800699 18-04-2013 PR 3.000,00
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2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

sinistro
11800700
11800701
11800702
11800703
11800704
11800706
11800707
11800708
11800710
11800711
11800712
11800725
11800727
11800728
11800730
11800743
11/800759
11800760
11800765
11800776
11/800932
11800952
11800974
11800975
11800976
11800977
11801007
11801008
11801019

data accadimento

08-06-2013
27-06-2013
20-06-2013
11-03-2013
20-06-2013
11-06-2013
05-04-2013
09-06-2013
26-06-2013
18-03-2013
18-03-2013
27-06-2013
27-06-2013
27-06-2013
27-06-2013
13-05-2013
26-04-2013
27-06-2013
09-06-2013
12-08-2013
31-08-2013
26-09-2013
30-09-2013
05-09-2013
27-08-2013
10-10-2013
24-04-2013
25-06-2013
26-11-2012

stato

liquidati

PR
PR
PR
PR
SS
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

DF

PR

DF

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
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363,00

3.500,00

riservati
500,00
150,00
1.000,00
800,00

2.500,00
2.000,00
3.000,00
1.200,00
700,00
3.000,00
2.000,00
760,00
500,00
500,00
800,00
10.000,00
300,00
3.500,00

3.000,00

700,00
2.200,00
500,00
200,00
800,00
3.000,00
2.000,00



